TLHBHUS200A
High temperature luminaire
45
2
m
m
 (1
7.
80
")
40
2
m
m
 (1
5.
83
")
128 mm (5.04") 80 mm (3.15")
489.5 mm (19.27")
289 mm
(11.38")
www.technilight.ca             info@technilight.ca           Pictures for illustration purpose only. Informations subject to change without notice.           rev. 2.6.1
Optional accessory
TLHBHUSTU
‘‘U’’ bracket
Electrical specifications
Model no. TLHBHUS200A
DLC ID -
Power  ±10% 100W / 150W / 200W
Input voltage AC120-347V
Frequency 50/60 Hz
Efficacy  ±3% 170 lm/W
Power factor >0.95
Dimmable No
Surge protection 6 kv
Total harmonic distortion ≤20%
Photometric specifications
CRI >70
CCT 3000K / 4000K / 5000K
Beam angle 110°
Light output  ±3%
100W: 17 000 lm
150W: 25 500 lm
200W: 34 000 lm
Mechanical specifications
IP rating IP66
Material Die cast aluminum
Lens Glass
Net weight 9.7 kg
Product dimensions
± Ø19.27" x 17.80" x 3.15"
± Ø489.5 x 452 x 80 mm
Operating humidity 5% ~ 95%
Operating temperature -20°C ~ 75°C
Lumen maintenance -
Product description:
	 • Selectable CCT and power.
	 • Operates in ambient temperatures up to 75°C.
	 • Corrosion and high-temperature resistant finish.
	 • 500-hour salt spray corrosion resistance test.
Applications:
		  Industrial facilities, exhibition centers, shopping centers,
		  gymnasiums, mining plants, steel mills, warehouses, airports, etc.
WW NW CWCCT:
Power :            Low      Medium       High